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Series 75
M

etal-Core Conduit

D

712-850

RP Plus System
Conduit to Transition or End Fitting Backshell 

for Series 75 Metal-Core Conduit

How To Order

Product 
Series Basic No.

Material/
Finish Sym

(Table II)

Dash No.
(Table IV)

Shrink Boot
(Omit if not 
required)

Thread Dash No.
(Table III)

Length in
1/2 Increments 

Symbol S Only. Min 1.5 in.
(E.G. 6 = 3.00 Inches)

712 S 850 M 16 12 - 6 B T

Angular Function
H , J or S

Conduit Type
N, B, W,
X, Y, or Z
(Table V)

Material and Finish
• Adapters, Elbows, Nuts & Rings: See Table II
• O-Ring: Silicone/NA

Notes
• Mates with conduit per Table V

RP Plus conduit-to-transition or end fi tting backshell

A Thread - Typ

Knurl Style Mfr Option - Typ

O-Ring - Typ .140
.130

Length
±.060

ØB
Typ

F

H

J

G

ØC
Typ

ØE
Typ

D
Nom I.D.

Conduit Shown
for Ref. Only

Shrink Boot Groove - Typ

SYM S - Straight

Sym H - 45° Sym J - 90°

Typ

Intermateability Guide

For use with 

Y transitions 710-106, 710-107, 710-370, 
T transitions 710-108, 710-109, 710-371
Connector adapters 713-100, 713-101, 713-110
Bulkhead adapters 710-100, 710-101, 710-372
Bulkhead feed-thrus 710-102, 710-103, 710-373
Male Pipe thread adapters 710-114, 710-115, 710-405
Female pipe thread adapters 710-116, 710-117, 710-406
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712-850
RP Plus System

Conduit to Transition or End Fitting Backshell  
for Series 75 Metal-Core Conduit

Table IV: Dash No./Shrink Boot
Dash 

No Conduit I.D. E Dia Max F Max G Max H Max J Max Shrink Boot Part 
Number

08 0.250 (6.4) 0.84 (21.3) 0.71 (18.0) 1.06 (26.9) 0.88 (22.4) 1.26 (32.0) 770-001S104
12 0.375 (9.5) 0.97 (24.6) 0.74 (18.8) 1.09 (27.7) 0.95 (24.1) 1.32 (33.5) 770-001S105
16 0.500 (12.7) 1.09 (27.7) 0.76 (19.3) 1.12 (28.4) 1.02 (25.9) 1.38 (35.1) 770-001S106
20 0.625 (15.9) 1.22 (31.0) 0.79 (20.1) 1.14 (29.0) 1.12 (28.4) 1.44 (36.6) 770-001S106
24 0.750 (19.1) 1.35 (34.3) 0.83 (21.1) 1.17 (29.7) 1.19 (30.2) 1.51 (38.4) 770-001S107
32 1.000 (25.4) 1.66 (42.2) 0.88 (22.4) 1.23 (31.2) 1.32 (33.5) 1.66 (42.2) 770-001S108
40 1.250 (31.8) 1.91 (48.5) 1.07 (27.2) 1.28 (32.5) 1.52 (38.6) 1.79 (45.5) 770-001S108
48 1.500 (38.1) 2.28 (57.9) 1.16 (29.5) 1.36 (34.5) 1.66 (42.2) 1.98 (50.3) 770-001S109
64 2.000 (50.8) 2.78 (70.6) 1.26 (32.0) 1.50 (38.1) 1.99 (50.5) 2.23 (56.6) 770-001S109

Table III: Dash No./Thread

Dash No A Thread  
Class 2A B Dia Max C Dia

08 1/2-20 unf 0.640 (16.3) 0.250 (6.4)
12 5/8-24 unef 0.760 (19.3) 0.375 (9.5)
16 3/4-20 unef 0.890 (22.6) 0.500 (12.7)
20 7/8-20 unef 1.024 (26.0) 0.625 (15.9)
24 1.00-20 unef 1.152 (29.3) 0.750 (19.1)
32 1 5/16-18 unef 1.488 (37.8) 1.000 (25.4)
40 1 1/2-18 unef 1.676 (42.6) 1.250 (31.8)
48 1 3/4-18 uns 1.960 (49.8) 1.500 (38.1)
64 2 1/4-16 un 2.460 (62.5) 2.000 (50.8)
80 2 3/4-16 un 3.000 (76.2) 2.500 (63.5)
96 3 1/4-16 un 3.450 (87.6) 3.000 (76.2)

Table II: Material and Finish
Sym Material Finish Description
nf Al Alloy

Cad O.D. Over electroless nickel (1000 Hour salt spray)
bn brass
b0 brass unplated
z1 300 series ssT Passivate
m Al Alloy electroless nickel

mT Al Alloy nickel PTfe
sn steel, b1113 Cad O.D. Over electroless nickel (1000 Hour salt spray)
zm 300 series ssT electroless nickel
zW 300 series ssT Cadmium Olive Drab over electroless nickel

Table V: Conduit Designator

Conduit Part Number Core Material Conduit Designator

750-191 & -192 (Core Option n) 
750-084, 750-085 nickel/Iron Core

N750-191 & -192 (Core Option C) 
750-094, 750-095 stainless steel Core

m24758-*, 750-079 m24758 brass Core
750-191 & -192 (Core Option b) 
730-031, 750-045 Glenair brass Core B

750-190 (Core Option n) nickel/Iron Core
W

750-190 (Core Option C) stainless steel Core
750-190 (Core Option b) Glenair brass Core X
750-193 & -194 (Core Option n) nickel/Iron Core

Y
750-193 & -194 (Core Option C) stainless steel Core
750-193 & -194 (Core Option b) Glenair brass Core Z
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